HPD Mali vrh
Rudera Boskovi¢a 65

OIB: 32914587237

Popis ¢lanova

<

LOGOTIP

UDRUGA

[ Reg. broj Prezimeiime Naselje Status osobe Vrsta élanstva
9754 Bari¢ Nikola Vinica Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
36578 Begovi¢ Ante Dubrovnik Umirovljenik Redovni ¢lan
987456  Begovi¢ StaSa Dubrovnik Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
2678 BiSc¢an Lucija Samobor Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
98223636 Blagus Stjepan Osijek Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
77788 Bobi¢ Stjepan Varazdin Umirovljenik Redovni ¢lan
956326  Bratek BoZo Sisak Zaposlen Nominalni &lan
3965 Cesarec Smiljana Cakovec Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
9852369 Fleten Karmela Cakovec Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
9632 Frange$ Jasna Zagreb Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
998877  Galek Mirjana Split Zaposlen Redovni €lan
987632  Gali¢ Paula Zadar Nezaposlen Redovni ¢lan
987269  Gali¢ Vjeko Zadar Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
2367 Galinec Matija Koprivnica Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
32654  Glad Zeljko Slavonski Brod Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
365 Horvat BlaZzenko Velika Gorica Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
6589 Ivanci¢ lvana Pula Zaposlen Podupirajuci ¢lan
26589  Janko Katja Zupanja Zaposlen Redovni €lan
2368 Juki¢ Marina Dakovo Student Redovni ¢lan
12124 KiSi¢ Dominik Rijeka Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
268 Kokot Mateo Rovinj Nezaposlen Redovni ¢lan
36598 Kos Melita Velika Gorica Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
36547 Kovac Dane Karlovac Zaposlen Podupirajuci ¢lan
3658 Kovaci¢ Franjo Virovitica Umirovljenik Redovni €lan
2658 Kranjec Monika Petrinja Nezaposlen Redovni ¢lan
3662 Lebinac Kranj¢ar Silvija Varazdin Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
3657 Lovri¢ Ante Sibenik Umirovljenik Podupirajuci ¢lan
657 LuksSi¢ Suzana Knin Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
3956 Mandi¢ Smiljana Varazdin Nezaposlen Redovni €lan
23698  Mati¢ Ana Sibenik Redovni &lan
3259 Matosko Marko Pula Zaposlen Nominalni €lan
698 Mesek Robert Zagreb Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
6598745 Mitak Suzana Slavonski Brod Zaposlen Nominalni €lan
556 Modrek Renato Split Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
3211 Mraz Darko Varazdin Student Redovni ¢lan
658 Mrvec Vladimir Slatina Zaposlen Redovni ¢lan
9624 Parilovi¢ Ivan Varazdin Ucenik Nominalni &lan
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265
2369
3753
5987
98745
78787
236
9856325
66214
2365
3298
547
5566985
787878
789996
2657
69874563
3622
3587
56985
2654
3541
262
267
2358
5638
3887
987563

Pasari¢ Silvija
Pavic Filip
Pavlek Nino
Peri¢ Mislav
Peti Sasa
Pletek Antonija
Pranji¢ Katarina
Punji¢ MaSa
RajCevi¢ Dunja
Rezi¢ Iva
Sambolek Ivana
Smolec Tihomir
Supan Ema
Supan Goran
Supan Vlatka
Sari¢ Petar
Sebalj Julija
Skvorc Sa3a
Spehner Josip
Stimac Nikola
Talaji¢ Marika
Terzi¢ Jakov
Teskac Franciska
Trojko Srecko
Turkalj Ariana
Vrbek Vinko
Vrbovi¢ Jasmina
Vuk BoZica

ZapresSic
PoZega
Varazdin
Sinj

Split
Cakovec
Bjelovar
Osijek
Sisak
Solin
Varazdin
Nova Gradiska
Varazdin
Varazdin
Varazdin
Vinkovci
Karlovac
Cakovec
Vinica
Kutina
Metkovi¢
Varazdin
Makarska
Krizevci
Porec
Trogir
Zagreb
Pula

Ucéenik
Student
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Nezaposlen
Zaposlen
Student
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Ucenik
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Zaposlen
Umirovljenik
Umirovljenik
Student
Ucenik
Umirovljenik
Nezaposlen
Ucéenik
Zaposlen
Umirovljenik
Umirovljenik

Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan

Nominalni ¢lan

Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan

Nominalni ¢lan

Pocasni ¢lan
Pocasni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan
Redovni ¢lan

Ukupno ¢lanova: 65
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